
LANCASTER LEBANON LEAGUE 

VARSITY BOYS

Ephrata, PA

Oct. 14, 2014

CLOUDY, WARM, BREEZY

Results by WWW.RUNHIGH.COM

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser 

to find the performance of a specific individual or team. 

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 

  1 Hempfield                37    2    5    9   10   11   20   40    16:58    0:37 

  2 J P. McCaskey            91    1    4    6   18   62   67  100    17:16    2:11 

  3 Ephrata                 130    8   12   19   26   65   66   91    17:39    1:43 

  4 Cedar Crest             163   24   27   32   36   44   45   48    17:54    0:37 

  5 Penn Manor              179    7   33   37   47   55   74   83    17:55    1:31 

  6 Manheim Central         201   15   25   34   43   84  111  124    18:03    1:50 

  7 Elizabethtown Area      222   35   38   46   49   54   59   68    18:12    0:36 

  8 Solanco                 260   13   16   39   89  103  116  134    18:21    2:30 

  9 Annville-Cleona         294   14   53   72   75   80   98  110    18:32    1:46 

 10 Warwick                 311   29   50   56   81   95  115  133    18:38    1:32 

 11 Conestoga Valley        314   30   60   64   70   90  114  123    18:39    1:28 

 12 Manheim Township        344    3   77   85   87   92  118  126    18:41    2:35 

 13 Lancaster Catholic      387   42   69   71   93  112  113  117    19:01    1:49 

 14 Lancaster Mennonite     388   21   63   96   99  109  127         18:59    2:25 

 15 Lampeter-Strasburg      396   51   52   86  102  105  119  122    19:06    1:27 

 16 Lebanon                 398   23   57   79  108  131  144  145    19:11    3:07 

 17 Garden Spot             408   58   61   82  101  106  130  135    19:08    1:16 

 18 Donegal                 418   22   31  104  125  136  138         19:19    3:34 

 19 Cocalico                433   41   73   94   97  128  129  132    19:15    2:25 

 20 Northern Lebanon        490   17   76  121  137  139  140  143    19:53    4:10 

 21 Eastern Lebanon Count   503   28   78  107  142  148              20:25    5:45 

 22 Columbia                642   88  120  141  146  147              21:33    4:12 

Individuals

 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 

1. Hempfield 

    2  Duncan Brady, Sr           16:34    5:21 

    5  Justin Yurchak, Jr         16:45    5:24 

    9  Joey White, Jr             17:08    5:31 

   10  Nick Norton, So            17:10    5:32 

   11  Coby Mattes, So            17:10    5:32 

   20  Christian Groff, Fr        17:29    5:38 

   40  Christian Schmitt, Sr      18:02    5:49 

Total Time = 1:24:47     Total Places = 37 

2. J P. McCaskey 
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    1  Nathan Henderson, So       16:28    5:19 

    4  Xavier Guttierrez, Sr      16:45    5:24 

    6  Duncan Hopkins, Sr         16:55    5:27 

   18  Anthony Perez, Sr          17:29    5:38 

   62  Ben Rich, Jr               18:39    6:01 

   67  Issac Janz, Jr             18:48    6:04 

  100  Aidan Fife, Sr             19:27    6:16 

Total Time = 1:26:16     Total Places = 91 

3. Ephrata 

    8  Zach Lefever, So           17:02    5:29 

   12  Rhett Hart, Jr             17:13    5:33 

   19  Nate Becker, Jr            17:29    5:38 

   26  Chris Hershberger, So      17:44    5:43 

   65  Dayne Wetzel, Jr           18:44    6:03 

   66  Josiah Nimon, Jr           18:45    6:03 

   91  Robert Crossgrove, So      19:17    6:13 

Total Time = 1:28:12     Total Places = 130 

4. Cedar Crest 

   24  Jesse Cruise, So           17:39    5:41 

   27  Jared Glosser, Sr          17:46    5:44 

   32  Matthew Royer, Jr          17:51    5:45 

   36  Jairol Candelario, Sr      17:57    5:47 

   44  Tanner Craun, Sr           18:15    5:53 

   45  Noah Redcay, Sr            18:16    5:53 

   48  Alex Varela, Sr            18:18    5:54 

Total Time = 1:29:28     Total Places = 163 

5. Penn Manor 

    7  Joel Burkholder, Jr        16:58    5:28 

   33  Joshua Bye, Sr             17:52    5:46 

   37  Doug Kramer, So            17:59    5:48 

   47  Malachi Lyon, So           18:17    5:54 

   55  Aidan Toomey, Fr           18:29    5:58 

   74  Zach Schucker, Fr          19:00    6:08 

   83  Craig Jahnke, Sr           19:09    6:11 

Total Time = 1:29:35     Total Places = 179 

6. Manheim Central 

   15  Nate Lachman, Sr           17:20    5:35 

   25  Galen Fitzkee, So          17:43    5:43 

   34  David Dise, Sr             17:52    5:46 

   43  Ian Lauver, So             18:10    5:52 

   84  David Merkey, Fr           19:10    6:11 

  111  Nathan Boyer, So           19:56    6:26 

  124  Caleb Weaver, So           20:17    6:32 

Total Time = 1:30:15     Total Places = 201 

7. Elizabethtown Area 

   35  Christopher Scharf, Fr     17:53    5:46 

   38  Mitchell Hoffmaster, Jr    18:00    5:48 

   46  Nick Good, Sr              18:17    5:54 

   49  Charles Scharf, Fr         18:21    5:55 

   54  Simeon Schlicher, Jr       18:28    5:57 

   59  Corby Rider, Sr            18:35    5:59 

   68  Conrad Esbenshade, Jr      18:49    6:04 

Total Time = 1:30:59     Total Places = 222 

8. Solanco 
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   13  Kyle Munro, Sr             17:18    5:35 

   16  Noah Brady, Sr             17:23    5:36 

   39  Liam Hodgson, Jr           18:01    5:49 

   89  Keith Carnrike, Jr         19:14    6:12 

  103  Alec Munro, So             19:48    6:23 

  116  Patrick Workman, Fr        20:02    6:28 

  134  Matt Curran, Sr            20:53    6:44 

Total Time = 1:31:44     Total Places = 260 

9. Annville-Cleona 

   14  Jeff Inman, Sr             17:19    5:35 

   53  Anthony Frattarole, So     18:25    5:56 

   72  Jon Zechman, Sr            18:50    6:04 

   75  Tyler Carpenter, Sr        19:01    6:08 

   80  Matthew Darok, Sr          19:05    6:09 

   98  Michael Darok, Sr          19:24    6:15 

  110  Brandon Mullins, So        19:55    6:25 

Total Time = 1:32:40     Total Places = 294 

10. Warwick 

   29  Matt Polonus, Jr           17:48    5:44 

   50  Will Howland, Sr           18:22    5:55 

   56  Karl Bruhn, Sr             18:33    5:59 

   81  James Latanishen, Jr       19:06    6:09 

   95  Nich Gerenscer, So         19:19    6:14 

  115  Drayk Cassamajor, So       20:00    6:27 

  133  Adam Kensinger, Jr         20:52    6:44 

Total Time = 1:33:08     Total Places = 311 

11. Conestoga Valley 

   30  Eric Denlinger, Sr         17:48    5:44 

   60  Tyler Amway, Jr            18:36    6:00 

   64  Nate Burkhart, Jr          18:44    6:02 

   70  Danny Bowman, So           18:49    6:04 

   90  Sampson Dylan, Sr          19:16    6:13 

  114  Brad Strickler, Jr         20:00    6:27 

  123  Tim Nguyen, Jr             20:15    6:32 

Total Time = 1:33:13     Total Places = 314 

12. Manheim Township 

    3  Brian Delany, Jr           16:42    5:23 

   77  Andrew Magro, Sr           19:02    6:08 

   85  Christopher Wilson, Jr     19:10    6:11 

   87  John Schulz, Jr            19:12    6:12 

   92  Mitchell Kager, So         19:17    6:13 

  118  Nick Kellem, Jr            20:07    6:29 

  126  Aaron Zuo, Jr              20:25    6:35 

Total Time = 1:33:23     Total Places = 344 

13. Lancaster Catholic 

   42  Miles McCaskey, Fr         18:09    5:51 

   69  Andrew Johnson, Jr         18:49    6:04 

   71  Colton Titus, Jr           18:50    6:04 

   93  Henry Womble, Jr           19:19    6:14 

  112  Joe Zukus, Sr              19:57    6:26 

  113  Patrick Walsh, Sr          19:57    6:26 

  117  Tyler Moore, So            20:07    6:29 

Total Time = 1:35:04     Total Places = 387 

14. Lancaster Mennonite 
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   21  Ben Stutzman, Jr           17:29    5:38 

   63  John Hursh, Sr             18:44    6:02 

   96  Brandon Roe, So            19:22    6:15 

   99  Judah Buckwalter, Sr       19:25    6:16 

  109  Konrad Martin, Fr          19:54    6:25 

  127  Seth Weaver, Jr            20:27    6:36 

Total Time = 1:34:54     Total Places = 388 

15. Lampeter-Strasburg 

   51  Luke Raum, Jr              18:23    5:56 

   52  Nathan Cooper, Jr          18:25    5:56 

   86  Caleb Gawne, Jr            19:11    6:11 

  102  Zach Hargraves, Jr         19:38    6:20 

  105  Michael Kuhns, Fr          19:50    6:24 

  119  Jonathan Hargraves, Fr     20:08    6:30 

  122  Andrew Sellers, Sr         20:14    6:32 

Total Time = 1:35:27     Total Places = 396 

16. Lebanon 

   23  Derin Klick, So            17:36    5:41 

   57  Ethan Arnold-Paine, Sr     18:34    5:59 

   79  Daryl Werni, So            19:04    6:09 

  108  Jesse Brownstein, Jr       19:54    6:25 

  131  Gary Santiago, Jr          20:43    6:41 

  144  Anthony Staton, Sr         22:20    7:12 

  145  Cory Lauer, Jr             22:46    7:20 

Total Time = 1:35:51     Total Places = 398 

17. Garden Spot 

   58  Christian Schilling, Fr    18:34    5:59 

   61  Nathan Phillips, Sr        18:37    6:00 

   82  Brad Shirk, Jr             19:07    6:10 

  101  Nathan Smucker, Fr         19:30    6:17 

  106  Tyler Weinhold, Jr         19:50    6:24 

  130  Eric Hood, Sr              20:42    6:41 

  135  Michael Martin, Jr         20:59    6:46 

Total Time = 1:35:38     Total Places = 408 

18. Donegal 

   22  Austin Burkholder, So      17:32    5:39 

   31  Zachary Miller, Jr         17:50    5:45 

  104  Kadin Heisey, Sr           19:48    6:23 

  125  Keith Atyade, So           20:18    6:33 

  136  Connor Green, Jr           21:05    6:48 

  138  Allan Jimenex, Jr          21:19    6:52 

Total Time = 1:36:33     Total Places = 418 

19. Cocalico 

   41  Ken Wallace, Jr            18:05    5:50 

   73  Andrew Walsh, Sr           18:56    6:06 

   94  Evan Trowbridge, Fr        19:19    6:14 

   97  Tyler Gerber, Sr           19:23    6:15 

  128  Michael Verdegem, Sr       20:29    6:36 

  129  Matthew Mohlenhoff, Sr     20:34    6:38 

  132  Will Graybill, Jr          20:44    6:41 

Total Time = 1:36:12     Total Places = 433 

20. Northern Lebanon 

   17  Tyler McFeaters, Sr        17:28    5:38 

   76  Klayton Adams, So          19:02    6:08 
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  121  Eugene Kudlanov, Jr        20:12    6:31 

  137  Nick Auchenbach, Sr        21:06    6:48 

  139  Matt Snyder, Jr            21:37    6:58 

  140  Devin Tipton, Jr           21:42    7:00 

  143  Nate Lyon, Jr              21:58    7:05 

Total Time = 1:39:25     Total Places = 490 

21. Eastern Lebanon Count 

   28  Jared Harnish, Jr          17:46    5:44 

   78  Jonathan Zohlman, Sr       19:03    6:09 

  107  Ryan McAllister, Fr        19:51    6:24 

  142  Ben Grinev, Sr             21:54    7:04 

  148  Sterling Hetrick, So       23:31    7:35 

Total Time = 1:42:05     Total Places = 503 

22. Columbia 

   88  Codie Witherite, Jr        19:14    6:12 

  120  Christian Riveria, Sr      20:09    6:30 

  141  Steve Waugh, Sr            21:48    7:02 

  146  Jimi Griffith, So          23:07    7:27 

  147  Xavier Jackson, So         23:25    7:33 

Total Time = 1:47:43     Total Places = 642 

        TEAM 

 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM          

Top

    1     1  Nathan Henderson, So       16:28    5:19  J P. McCaskey         

    2     2  Duncan Brady, Sr           16:34    5:21  Hempfield             

    3     3  Brian Delany, Jr           16:42    5:23  Manheim Township      

    4     4  Xavier Guttierrez, Sr      16:45    5:24  J P. McCaskey         

    5     5  Justin Yurchak, Jr         16:45    5:24  Hempfield             

    6     6  Duncan Hopkins, Sr         16:55    5:27  J P. McCaskey         

    7     7  Joel Burkholder, Jr        16:58    5:28  Penn Manor            

    8     8  Zach Lefever, So           17:02    5:29  Ephrata               

    9     9  Joey White, Jr             17:08    5:31  Hempfield             

   10    10  Nick Norton, So            17:10    5:32  Hempfield             

   11    11  Coby Mattes, So            17:10    5:32  Hempfield             

   12    12  Rhett Hart, Jr             17:13    5:33  Ephrata               

   13    13  Kyle Munro, Sr             17:18    5:35  Solanco               

   14    14  Jeff Inman, Sr             17:19    5:35  Annville-Cleona       

   15    15  Nate Lachman, Sr           17:20    5:35  Manheim Central       

   16    16  Noah Brady, Sr             17:23    5:36  Solanco               

   17    17  Tyler McFeaters, Sr        17:28    5:38  Northern Lebanon      

   18    18  Anthony Perez, Sr          17:29    5:38  J P. McCaskey         

   19    19  Nate Becker, Jr            17:29    5:38  Ephrata               

   20    20  Christian Groff, Fr        17:29    5:38  Hempfield             

   21    21  Ben Stutzman, Jr           17:29    5:38  Lancaster Mennonite   

   22    22  Austin Burkholder, So      17:32    5:39  Donegal               

   23    23  Derin Klick, So            17:36    5:41  Lebanon               

   24    24  Jesse Cruise, So           17:39    5:41  Cedar Crest           

   25    25  Galen Fitzkee, So          17:43    5:43  Manheim Central       

   26    26  Chris Hershberger, So      17:44    5:43  Ephrata               

   27    27  Jared Glosser, Sr          17:46    5:44  Cedar Crest           

   28    28  Jared Harnish, Jr          17:46    5:44  Eastern Lebanon Count  

   29    29  Matt Polonus, Jr           17:48    5:44  Warwick               

   30    30  Eric Denlinger, Sr         17:48    5:44  Conestoga Valley      

   31    31  Zachary Miller, Jr         17:50    5:45  Donegal               

   32    32  Matthew Royer, Jr          17:51    5:45  Cedar Crest           
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   33    33  Joshua Bye, Sr             17:52    5:46  Penn Manor            

   34    34  David Dise, Sr             17:52    5:46  Manheim Central       

   35    35  Christopher Scharf, Fr     17:53    5:46  Elizabethtown Area    

   36    36  Jairol Candelario, Sr      17:57    5:47  Cedar Crest           

   37    37  Doug Kramer, So            17:59    5:48  Penn Manor            

   38    38  Mitchell Hoffmaster, Jr    18:00    5:48  Elizabethtown Area    

   39    39  Liam Hodgson, Jr           18:01    5:49  Solanco               

   40    40  Christian Schmitt, Sr      18:02    5:49  Hempfield             

   41    41  Ken Wallace, Jr            18:05    5:50  Cocalico              

   42    42  Miles McCaskey, Fr         18:09    5:51  Lancaster Catholic    

   43    43  Ian Lauver, So             18:10    5:52  Manheim Central       

   44    44  Tanner Craun, Sr           18:15    5:53  Cedar Crest           

   45    45  Noah Redcay, Sr            18:16    5:53  Cedar Crest           

   46    46  Nick Good, Sr              18:17    5:54  Elizabethtown Area    

   47    47  Malachi Lyon, So           18:17    5:54  Penn Manor            

   48    48  Alex Varela, Sr            18:18    5:54  Cedar Crest           

   49    49  Charles Scharf, Fr         18:21    5:55  Elizabethtown Area    

   50    50  Will Howland, Sr           18:22    5:55  Warwick               

   51    51  Luke Raum, Jr              18:23    5:56  Lampeter-Strasburg    

   52    52  Nathan Cooper, Jr          18:25    5:56  Lampeter-Strasburg    

   53    53  Anthony Frattarole, So     18:25    5:56  Annville-Cleona       

   54    54  Simeon Schlicher, Jr       18:28    5:57  Elizabethtown Area    

   55    55  Aidan Toomey, Fr           18:29    5:58  Penn Manor            

   56        Jordan Cruise, Sr          18:30    5:58  Cedar Crest           

   57    56  Karl Bruhn, Sr             18:33    5:59  Warwick               

   58    57  Ethan Arnold-Paine, Sr     18:34    5:59  Lebanon               

   59    58  Christian Schilling, Fr    18:34    5:59  Garden Spot           

   60    59  Corby Rider, Sr            18:35    5:59  Elizabethtown Area    

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

   61    60  Tyler Amway, Jr            18:36    6:00  Conestoga Valley      

   62    61  Nathan Phillips, Sr        18:37    6:00  Garden Spot           

   63    62  Ben Rich, Jr               18:39    6:01  J P. McCaskey         

   64    63  John Hursh, Sr             18:44    6:02  Lancaster Mennonite   

   65    64  Nate Burkhart, Jr          18:44    6:02  Conestoga Valley      

   66    65  Dayne Wetzel, Jr           18:44    6:03  Ephrata               

   67    66  Josiah Nimon, Jr           18:45    6:03  Ephrata               

   68    67  Issac Janz, Jr             18:48    6:04  J P. McCaskey         

   69    68  Conrad Esbenshade, Jr      18:49    6:04  Elizabethtown Area    

   70    69  Andrew Johnson, Jr         18:49    6:04  Lancaster Catholic    

   71    70  Danny Bowman, So           18:49    6:04  Conestoga Valley      

   72    71  Colton Titus, Jr           18:50    6:04  Lancaster Catholic    

   73    72  Jon Zechman, Sr            18:50    6:04  Annville-Cleona       

   74    73  Andrew Walsh, Sr           18:56    6:06  Cocalico              

   75    74  Zach Schucker, Fr          19:00    6:08  Penn Manor            

   76    75  Tyler Carpenter, Sr        19:01    6:08  Annville-Cleona       

   77    76  Klayton Adams, So          19:02    6:08  Northern Lebanon      

   78    77  Andrew Magro, Sr           19:02    6:08  Manheim Township      

   79    78  Jonathan Zohlman, Sr       19:03    6:09  Eastern Lebanon Count  

   80        Harrison Kline, Sr         19:04    6:09  Hempfield             

   81    79  Daryl Werni, So            19:04    6:09  Lebanon               

   82    80  Matthew Darok, Sr          19:05    6:09  Annville-Cleona       

   83    81  James Latanishen, Jr       19:06    6:09  Warwick               

   84    82  Brad Shirk, Jr             19:07    6:10  Garden Spot           

   85    83  Craig Jahnke, Sr           19:09    6:11  Penn Manor            

   86    84  David Merkey, Fr           19:10    6:11  Manheim Central       

   87    85  Christopher Wilson, Jr     19:10    6:11  Manheim Township      

   88    86  Caleb Gawne, Jr            19:11    6:11  Lampeter-Strasburg    
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   89    87  John Schulz, Jr            19:12    6:12  Manheim Township      

   90    88  Codie Witherite, Jr        19:14    6:12  Columbia              

   91    89  Keith Carnrike, Jr         19:14    6:12  Solanco               

   92    90  Sampson Dylan, Sr          19:16    6:13  Conestoga Valley      

   93    91  Robert Crossgrove, So      19:17    6:13  Ephrata               

   94    92  Mitchell Kager, So         19:17    6:13  Manheim Township      

   95        Bennett Manning, Jr        19:19    6:14  Penn Manor            

   96    93  Henry Womble, Jr           19:19    6:14  Lancaster Catholic    

   97    94  Evan Trowbridge, Fr        19:19    6:14  Cocalico              

   98    95  Nich Gerenscer, So         19:19    6:14  Warwick               

   99    96  Brandon Roe, So            19:22    6:15  Lancaster Mennonite   

  100    97  Tyler Gerber, Sr           19:23    6:15  Cocalico              

  101    98  Michael Darok, Sr          19:24    6:15  Annville-Cleona       

  102    99  Judah Buckwalter, Sr       19:25    6:16  Lancaster Mennonite   

  103   100  Aidan Fife, Sr             19:27    6:16  J P. McCaskey         

  104   101  Nathan Smucker, Fr         19:30    6:17  Garden Spot           

  105        John Fulton, So            19:30    6:17  J P. McCaskey         

  106   102  Zach Hargraves, Jr         19:38    6:20  Lampeter-Strasburg    

  107   103  Alec Munro, So             19:48    6:23  Solanco               

  108   104  Kadin Heisey, Sr           19:48    6:23  Donegal               

  109   105  Michael Kuhns, Fr          19:50    6:24  Lampeter-Strasburg    

  110   106  Tyler Weinhold, Jr         19:50    6:24  Garden Spot           

  111   107  Ryan McAllister, Fr        19:51    6:24  Eastern Lebanon Count  

  112   108  Jesse Brownstein, Jr       19:54    6:25  Lebanon               

  113   109  Konrad Martin, Fr          19:54    6:25  Lancaster Mennonite   

  114   110  Brandon Mullins, So        19:55    6:25  Annville-Cleona       

  115   111  Nathan Boyer, So           19:56    6:26  Manheim Central       

  116   112  Joe Zukus, Sr              19:57    6:26  Lancaster Catholic    

  117   113  Patrick Walsh, Sr          19:57    6:26  Lancaster Catholic    

  118   114  Brad Strickler, Jr         20:00    6:27  Conestoga Valley      

  119   115  Drayk Cassamajor, So       20:00    6:27  Warwick               

  120   116  Patrick Workman, Fr        20:02    6:28  Solanco               

  121   117  Tyler Moore, So            20:07    6:29  Lancaster Catholic    

  122   118  Nick Kellem, Jr            20:07    6:29  Manheim Township      

  123   119  Jonathan Hargraves, Fr     20:08    6:30  Lampeter-Strasburg    

  124   120  Christian Riveria, Sr      20:09    6:30  Columbia              

  125   121  Eugene Kudlanov, Jr        20:12    6:31  Northern Lebanon      

  126   122  Andrew Sellers, Sr         20:14    6:32  Lampeter-Strasburg    

  127   123  Tim Nguyen, Jr             20:15    6:32  Conestoga Valley      

  128        Dylan Grau, Fr             20:16    6:32  Lampeter-Strasburg    

  129   124  Caleb Weaver, So           20:17    6:32  Manheim Central       

  130   125  Keith Atyade, So           20:18    6:33  Donegal               

  131        Brett Walker, Jr           20:19    6:33  Conestoga Valley      

  132   126  Aaron Zuo, Jr              20:25    6:35  Manheim Township      

  133        Nick Card, Fr              20:26    6:35  Lancaster Catholic    

  134   127  Seth Weaver, Jr            20:27    6:36  Lancaster Mennonite   

  135   128  Michael Verdegem, Sr       20:29    6:36  Cocalico              

  136        Eli Skacel, So             20:32    6:37  Manheim Township      

  137   129  Matthew Mohlenhoff, Sr     20:34    6:38  Cocalico              

  138        Zach Shellhammer, So       20:34    6:38  Ephrata               

  139        Doyle Shertzer, Fr         20:36    6:39  Annville-Cleona       

  140   130  Eric Hood, Sr              20:42    6:41  Garden Spot           

  141   131  Gary Santiago, Jr          20:43    6:41  Lebanon               

  142   132  Will Graybill, Jr          20:44    6:41  Cocalico              

  143   133  Adam Kensinger, Jr         20:52    6:44  Warwick               

  144   134  Matt Curran, Sr            20:53    6:44  Solanco               

  145        Andrew Weston, Sr          20:55    6:45  Cocalico              

  146        Alex Ciampaglia, Jr        20:59    6:46  Warwick               

  147   135  Michael Martin, Jr         20:59    6:46  Garden Spot           

  148   136  Connor Green, Jr           21:05    6:48  Donegal               
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  149   137  Nick Auchenbach, Sr        21:06    6:48  Northern Lebanon      

  150   138  Allan Jimenex, Jr          21:19    6:52  Donegal               

  151   139  Matt Snyder, Jr            21:37    6:58  Northern Lebanon      

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top

  152   140  Devin Tipton, Jr           21:42    7:00  Northern Lebanon      

  153        Connor Neaves, So          21:44    7:00  Solanco               

  154   141  Steve Waugh, Sr            21:48    7:02  Columbia              

  155   142  Ben Grinev, Sr             21:54    7:04  Eastern Lebanon Count  

  156   143  Nate Lyon, Jr              21:58    7:05  Northern Lebanon      

  157        Earl Pyles, So             22:03    7:07  Northern Lebanon      

  158   144  Anthony Staton, Sr         22:20    7:12  Lebanon               

  159        Matthew Martin, So         22:28    7:15  Garden Spot           

  160   145  Cory Lauer, Jr             22:46    7:20  Lebanon               

  161   146  Jimi Griffith, So          23:07    7:27  Columbia              

  162   147  Xavier Jackson, So         23:25    7:33  Columbia              

  163   148  Sterling Hetrick, So       23:31    7:35  Eastern Lebanon Count  

  164        Paul Heagy, So             23:39    7:38  Lebanon               

18 finishers among Men Under 2 

37 finishers among Men 2 - 2 

56 finishers among Men 3 - 3 

53 finishers among Men 4 - 4 

164 male finishers 

0 female finishers 

164 total finishers 

Return to home page.
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